
BuddyPhones Cosmos+
 Product Spec Lable & Tracking Lable Artwork

R Driver Holder
20210804

Product Tracking Lable & Product Spec Sticker
Material: Silvery Sticker 物料: 消银龙
Location: R Speaker Panel 位置: 右喇叭

Rule for tracking code: 追踪码规则

(WW stands for production week, which is nature number from 01-52, YY stands for the last two name of the production year)
O = Onanoff | CMP  = Cosmos+ | B=Blue | H = Honsenn | DGCH =Made in Dongguan City, China. | 

:  

WW代表周期
YY代表年份
随订单业务信息变更,
例：49/19，2019年第49周

20 mm

4 mm

材质:：80克铜版不干胶（强粘性）过膜

Blue

Grey

共用贴纸（完成測試後確認內容）
common sticker(content to be confirmed after testings)

OCMPBHDGCHWW/YY

OCMPGHDGCHWW/YY

Pink

OCMPPHDGCHWW/YY

Yellow

OCMPYHDGCHWW/YY

DeepBlue

OCMPDBHDGCHWW/YY

SnowWhite

OCMPSWHDGCHWW/YY

Slider silk print

5x7mm 4.93x7mm

3.7x5mm 4x3mm 10.07x1.07mm
14.4x14.3mm

5x5mm

25mm

15.9mm

R Driver Holder

L R

5.3 mm

32.2 mm

5.3 mm

4.3 mm
7.1 mm 7.1 mm

ONANOFF LIMITED
Name: BuddyPhones Cosmos+
Model: BT-BP-COSMOSP
FCC ID: 2AN2MBUDDYPHONESCMP
Battery Output: 3.7V      600mAh
Input: DC 5V      1A
IC: 27546-BPCMP

208-200xxx YU101260-21001

OCMPSWHDGCHWW/YY
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